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Let me introduce myself to those of you who have never heard of CARU GWIN. My name is Ffion Lewis Jones 

and I am the tastebuds behind CARU GWIN and I do just that - I love wine.  

 
Many years ago I was introduced to wine – the good stuff, not the plonk with funky labels I used to guzzle while 
watching the Eurovision Song Contests as a student! My wine guru was a wonderful gentleman and a local legend, 
Glynne Jones. I think it was fair to say that Glynne enjoyed his wine and my family and I spent many an afternoon 
or evening, Christmas and even the odd holiday or two in his company. I have a fond memory of him sat in a 
restaurant in the village of Floure, outside Carcassonne, thoroughly engrossed in a massive leather-bound wine 
list trying to decide what to choose. Needless to say his choices were spot on! I became a devotee of French wine 
and it did take me quite a while to acknowledge anything produced outside France in the "Old World" let alone the 
“New World”. Although I am still an Old World girl at heart, I love trying wines from all over the world. I can, however 
still be swayed by a funky label! 
 
In 2015 when I was lucky enough to be offered the opportunity of taking over from an established wine supplier, 
CARU GWIN was uncorked! The prospect of discovering new wines was just too good to turn down. In the last 

seven years I have been fortunate enough to develop my taste buds by tasting many, many new wines. It also 
gives me the perfect opportunity to put to good use some of the information I gained through completing both 
Intermediate and Advanced levels in Wines and Spirits from the Wines and Spirits Educational Trust which were 
invaluable in being able to expand my knowledge of wine and the wine industry - and I have a certificate to prove 
it! 
 
I currently supply wines to businesses throughout Ceredigion but mostly to a loyal and wonderful band of individual 
customers from my little ‘cave’ in Aberaeron. My premises are fully licensed and I am registered under the Alcohol 
Wholesaler Registration Scheme (AWRS), as indeed are all of my suppliers. I stock a broad spectrum of over one 
hundred wines including still, sparkling and fortified with prices starting at £7.99. You don’t have to compromise 
when it comes to good wine and settle for the mass produced rubbish often found in supermarkets. Good wine 
does not have to cost an arm and a leg if you know where to find it and I always try to provide quality wines at 
reasonable and competitive prices.  
 
The last few years have been a bit of a rollercoaster for everyone. However, thanks to my wonderful customers, 
CARU GWIN has continued to grow. My weekly delivery service is still busy and collection from CARU GWIN 

HQ is of course available. I have also seen the return of some brilliant and fun wine tastings, both in private homes, 
as well as a public event with a few more planned for the remainder of the year.  
 
If you would like to organise a wine tasting, or need wine for an event you are holding, please feel free to telephone 
me or drop me an e-mail, private and business customers alike! Don’t forget the biggest advantage of a local 
supplier is that if you run out, I am only a phone call away and I can often arrange deliveries at short notice. 
 
In the meantime, do please have a look at my website www.carugwin.com where you will always find the up-to 
date wine list. You can also follow me on Instagram, Twitter and Facebook.  
 

Cheers - Iechyd da! 
Ffion 

 



HOW TO ORDER 

Sut I archebu 

1. 
Select your wines 
Dewiswch eich gwinoedd 

  

2. 

E-mail your order to cheers@carugwin.com; or 
telephone me on 07768 381729 
E-bostiwch eich archeb i cheers@carugwin.com neu 
ffoniwch fi ar 07768381729 

  

3. 

If you would like your order delivered, please provide 
full address details together with any directions I might 
need.  
Os hoffech i’ch archeb gael ei delifro, gwnewch yn siwr 
eich bod yn rhoi eich cyfeiriad llawn gyda unrhyw 
gyfarwyddiadau a fydd yn ddefnyddiol. 

  

4. 

You can pay by cheque, card, cash or BACS.  
(Unfortunately, I cannot accept payment over the 
phone) 
Gallwch talu drwy siec, carden, arian parod neu BACS. 
(Yn anffodus ni allaf dderbyn taliad dros y ffôn) 

  

5. 
Enjoy your wine! Cheers! 
Mwynhewch eich gwin! Iechyd da! 
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RED/COCH Bottle 

EL CAMPESINO, Viñedos Marchigue, Cabernet Sauvignon/Carménère, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2021 (v)(ve) 8.99 

poetico, Ai Galera, Tejo, Portugal   8.99 

IL CARRETTO, Rosso, IGT Rosso di Puglia, Italy 2020     (v)  (ve) 8.99 

TE QUIERO, Red Field Blend, La Mancha, Spain 2019     (o)  (v)  (ve) 9.49 

Costa Vera, Indomita, Merlot, Central Valley, Chile 2020/21     (o)  (v)  (ve) 9.49 

Ca’ Di alte, Merlot, Veneto, Italy 2020 9.99 

Willunga 100, McLaren Vale, Grenache, Australia 2020     (v)  (ve) 9.99 

Familia Pacheco, Viña Elena, DO Jumilla, Spain 2020/21     (o)  (v)  (ve) 10.49 

LA TRIBUNA, Bodegas Angosto, DO Valencia 2020     (v)  (ve) 10.49 

Solevari Reserva, Pinot Noir, Cramele Recas, Viile Timisului, Romania 2020     (v)  (ve) 10.49 

Merayo Mencia, Bodegas y Viñedos Merayo, DO Bierzo, Spain 2021     (v)  (ve) 10.49 

GALLINa De Piel ‘MiMetiC’, Calatayud, Garnacha, Spain 2020     (v)  (ve) 10.99 

Mont Rocher, Carignan, Vieilles Vignes, IGP Pays d’Herault, France 2020/21     (v)  (ve) 11.49 

GATITO LOCO, Tempranillo/Garnacha, VdT Castilla, Spain 2020/21     (o)  (v)  (ve) 11.49 

Papa Figos, Douro Tinto, Casa Ferreirinha, Portugal 2020     (v)  (ve) 11.49 

Domaine DE la Berthète, Côtes du Rhône Rouge, Southern Rhône, France 2020/21 11.49 

Goats do Roam Red, Syrah, Grenache, Paarl, Coastal Region, South Africa 2020/21     (v)  (ve) 11.49 

Electric bee, Primitivo, Produttori di Manduria, Puglia, Italy 2020     (v)  (ve) 11.99 

Funkstille, Zweigelt, Niederösterreich, Austria 2021/22    (v)  (ve) 11.99 

Château Jaron, AOC Bordeaux 2018  (v)  (ve)  (bio) 11.99 

Mas Donis Negre, Celler des Capaçanes, DO Montsant, Spain 2021 11.99 

MaNDRaROSSa ‘COStaDuNe’, Nero d’Avola, Sicily, Italy 2021     (v)  (ve) 12.49 

Quinta da Alorna, Touriga Nacional, Tejo, Portugal 2021  (v)  (ve) 12.99 

ESPRIT DE GARRIGUE, Château Lancyre, Languedoc, France 2019/20     (v)  (ve)  (po) 12.99 

Mas Olivier, Faugères Rouge, Languedoc-Rousillion, France 2021    (v)  (ve) 12.99 

B vintners, Red Blend, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2021  (o)  (v)  (ve)   12.99 

Triuno, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2021  (o)  (v)  (ve) 13.49 

Raats, Cabernet Franc Dolomite, Raats Family Wines, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2020 (v)  (ve) 13.49 

Odfjell, Armador, Carménère, Central Valley, Chile 2019/2020     (o)  (v)  (ve)  (bio) 13.49 

Fleurie, La Madone, Domaine Lathuilière Gravallon, Bourgogne, France 2020      13.99 
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MOULIN DES CHÊNES, Lirac, Southern Rhône, France, 2016       (v)  (ve) 14.49 

Torre del Falasco, Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy, 2018      (v)  (ve) 14.49 

Chiroubles, Dominique Morel, Beaujolais, France 2019/20      (v)  (ve) 14.99 

Eradus, Pinot Noir, South Island, New Zealand 2021     (v)  (ve) 15.49 

Enira, Bessa Valley, Bulgaria 2017     (v)  (ve) 15.99 

Château Ka, Source de Rouge, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2018     (v)  (ve) 15.99 

CUNNING PLAN, Shiraz, Thistledown, McLaren Vale, South Australia 2021      (v)  (ve) 16.49 

Manos negras, Red Soil Select Pinot Noir, Rio Negro, Patagonia 2018     (v)  (ve)  (po) 16.49 

IZADI, Rioja Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 2017/18      (v)  (ve) 16.49 

KaiKeN ‘DiSOBeDieNCe’ by Francis Mallmann, Red Blend, Mendoza, Argentina 2019     (v)  (ve) 17.49 

Château treytins, Montagne St-Emilion, Bordeaux, France 2016     (v)  (ve) 17.99 

chakalaka, Spice Route, Syrah, Mourvèdre etc, Swartland, South Africa 2018     (ve) 20.49 

CaNtiNa DiOMeDe ‘CaNaCe’, Nero di Troia, Puglia, Italy 2018     (v)  (ve) 21.99 

Domaine Jaeger-Defaix Rully Rouge, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France, 2020     (o)  (v)  (ve) 24.49 

 

ROSé 
 

MONT ROCHER, Vielles Vignes Carignan Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc 2021     (v)  (ve) 9.99 

Calusari, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Viile Timisului, Romania 2022     (v)  (ve) 9.99 

El Coto, Rioja Rosado, Spain 2020/21     (v)  (ve) 9.99 

La Vie en Rose, Cinsault Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2020/21     (v)  (ve) 9.99 

Mas Donis Rosat, Celler des Capaçanes, DO Montsant, Spain 2021     (v)  (ve)  (po) 11.49 

VALE DO HOMEM Rosé, Quintas do Homem, Vinho Verde DOC, Portugal 2021     (v)  (ve) 11.49 

MABIS BISCARDO Rosapasso, IGT Veneto, Italy 2021     (v)  (ve) 12.49 

Aka, Primitivo Rosato, Produttori do Manduria, Puglia, Itlay 2021  12.49 

RÓs, Navarra Rosado, Garnacha Tinta, Spain 2020     (v)  (ve) 12.99 

Izadi ‘larossa’, Rioja Rosado, Spain 2021     (v)  (ve)  (po) 12.99 

Gorgeous Grenache Rosé, Thistledown, South Australia, 2021 13.49 

Château l’eSCaRelle, AOP Côteau Varois en Provence, France 2021     (v)  (o) 14.99 
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White/Gwyn Bottle 

  

Beppe morchetta, Bianco, Veneto, Italy 2021/22   (v)  (ve) 7.99 

Aloe Tree, Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa 2021   (v)  (ve) 8.49 

Mistico, Ai Galera, Tejo, Portugal  8.99 

Terre de Lumière, Celliers Jean d’Alibert, Viogner, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2021 8.99 

TE QUIERO, White Field Blend, La Mancha, Spain 2021     (o)  (v)  (ve) 9.49 

Palazzo del mare, Catarratto, Sicily, Italy 2021    (v)  (ve) 9.49 

Entero, Old Vine Macabeo, DO Manchuela, Spain 2021/22  (o)  (v)  (ve) 9.49 

Calusari, Pinot Grigio, Viile Timisului, Romania 2021    (v)  (ve) 9.99 

Passage du Sud, Vermentino, Pays d’Oc, France 2021   (v)  (ve) 9.99 

Terrapieno ‘foscarino’, Soave Classico, Garangena, Veneto, Italy 2020      (v)  (ve) 9.99 

Vale do homem branco, Quintas do Homem, Vinho Verde DOC, Portugal 2021   (v)  (ve) 9.99 

Intipalka, Sauvignon Blanc, Viñas Queirolo, Peru 2020 10.49 

Montsablé, Chardonnay, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2020   (v)  (ve) 10.49 

El coto, Rioja Blanco, Spain 2021  (o)  (v)  (ve) 10.49 

Terras Lusas Branco, Adega de Redondo, IGP Alentejo, Portugal 2022 10.49 

White & Sea, Colombard Sauvignon Blanc, Côtes de Gascogne, France 2020 10.49 

Solevari Reserve, Feteasca Regala, Cramele Recas, Viile Timisului, Romania 2021  (v)  (ve) 10.49 

Sense cap, Celler des Capaçanes, DO Catalunya, Spain 2021    (o)  (v)  (ve) 10.49 

Pique & mixe, Vignerons de Florensac, Piquepoul-Terret, IGP Côtes de Thau Blanc, France 2021   (v)  (ve) 10.49 

Silga, Alvarez y Diez, Verdejo, DO Rueda, Spain 2021   (v)  (ve) 11.49 

GATITO LOCO, Viura/Tempranillo Blanco, VdT Castilla, Spain 2021   (o)  (v)  (ve) 11.49 

Goats do Roam White, Viogner, Roussanne, Paarl, Coastal Region, South Africa, 2021   (v)  (ve) 11.49 

Cami del drac, Carignan Blanc-Rousanne, Vielles Vignes, IGP Côtes Catalanes, France 2022  (v)  (ve) 11.99 

HeRDaDe DO PeSO ‘SOSSegO’, Vinho Regional, Alentejano Branco, Portugal 2021    (v)  (ve) 11.99 

“Wally”, CaveS De la Loire, Sauvignon Blanc, VdP du Loire, France 2020 11.99 

funkstille, Grüner Veltliner, Niederösterreich, Austria 2021    (v)  (ve) 11.99 

Mas Olivier, Faugères Blanc, Languedoc-Rousillion, France 2021    (v)  (ve) 12.99 

Només Garnatxa Blanca, Perelada, DO Empordá, Spain 2021   (v)  (ve) 12.99 
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Manos negras, Torrontes, Salta, Argentina 2019   (po) (v)  (ve) 13.49 

Sophie te’ Blanche, Iona, Elgin, South Africa 2020  (po)  (v)  (ve) 13.49 

El camarÓn albariÑo, Rias Baixas, Spain 2021   (v)  (ve) 13.49 

Le rêveur, Guillaume Gonnet, Côtes du Rhône Blanc, Southern Rhône, France 2021   (v)  (ve) (bio) 13.49 

Cloud Cuckoo Land, Wild & Wilder, Fiano/Greco/Zibibbo, Riverland, South Australia 2021   (v)  (ve)  13.49 

Alice, Verdeca, Produttori Di Manduria, Italy 2021   (v)  (ve) 13.49 

Lagar do xestosa, Godello, Adegas Pazo do Mar, Monterrei, Galicia, Spain 2021    (v)  (ve) 14.49 

Chateau du coing de st fiacre, Muscadet Sèvre et Maine sur Lie, France 2020   (v)  (ve) 14.49 

Tinpot hut, Pinot Gris, Marlborough, New Zealand 2021  14.49 

Domaine laguiLhon, Jurançon Sec, Jurançon, France 2020  (v)  (ve) 14.99 

Cave De HuNaWiHR ‘KlevNeR’, Pinot Blanc Réserve, Alsace, France 2019  14.99 

Alter, Ribeiro Blanco, Galicia, Spain 2021    (v)  (ve) 15.49 

Mád, Dry Furmint, St Tamás, Tokaj, Hungary 2019    (v)  (ve) 16.49 

Kamptal, Loimer Lenz, Riesling, Austria 2021    (co)  (v)  (ve) 16.49 

The Great Escape, Chardonnay, Eden Valley, South Australia 2021/22  (v)  (ve) 16.99 

Lonely Vineyard, Riesling, Eden Valley, South Australia 2016 17.49 

Mora & Memo, Tino, Vermentino, Sardinia DOC, Italy 2021    (po)  (v)  (ve) 17.99 

Domaine perraud, Macon Villages, Burgundy, France 2021    (v)  (ve) 18.49 

KiM CRaWfORD ‘SPitfiRe’, Small Parcels, Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 2021 19.99 

Pazo seÑoras, Albariño, Rias Biaxas, Spain 2021    (v)  (ve) 20.49 

Domaine Laroche, Chablis, France 2021    (v)  (ve) 26.49 

  

ORANGE WINE/GWIN OREN  

Bel a Ciao Vin Orange, Olivier Cazenave et Château, IGP Atlantique, France 2021    (v)  (ve) 13.49 

  

Sparkling/pefriog  

Ca’ Di alte, Spumante, Extra Dry, DOC Veneto, Italy   20cl    (v)  (ve) 4.50 

Cielo e Terra, Casa Defra, Prosecco Frizzante, DOC Veneto, Italy   (v)  (ve) 10.99 

Ca’ Di alte rosato, Spumante, DOC Veneto, Italy   (v)  (ve) 11.99 

Modella prosecco spumante, DOC Veneto, Italy   (v)  (ve) 11.99 
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Bodegas Sumarroca, Cava Brut Reserva, DO Cava, Spain 2019    (co)  (v)  (ve) 12.99 

Stars Touch of Rosé, Perelada, DO Cava, Spain 2019/20    (co)  (v)  (ve)  12.99 

Maison Antech, Blanquette de Limoux, Cuvée Françoise, Languedoc, France    (v)  (ve)  14.49 

PeRle D’aurore, Louis Bouillot, Grande Reserve Crémant de Bourgogne Rosé, Bourgogne, France 15.49 

Bodega Ruca malen, Sparkling Brut, Mendoza, Argentina 15.99 

COMBOI!, Blanco/Rosado, Bodegas Gratias, Vino Ancestral Rosado, Manchuela, Spain 2022  (o)  (v)  (ve) 17.99 

Champagne pierre mignon, Grande Réserve Premier Cru, Champagne, France 27.99 

  

Sweet/melys 
 

Muscat de Beaumes de Venise, Guillaume Gonnet, Southern Rhône, France 2021 [37.5ml]   (o) (v)  (ve) (bio) 16.99 

Màd, Late Harvest Tokaji, Tokaji, Hungary 2017 [37.5ml]   (v)  (ve) 22.99 

  

Fortified/CAEROG  

I THINK, Equipo Navazos, Manzanilla En Rama, Jerez, Spain, 2021 [37.5cl]   (v)  (ve) 12.49 

Valdespino, Premier Collection, Fino ‘Inocente’, Pago de Macharnudo   (v)  (ve) 20.99 

El Candado, Valdespino, Pedro Ximénez, Jerez, Spain    (v)  (ve) 24.99 

  

PORT  

HiS eMiNeNCe’S CHOiCe, Delaforce 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal    (v)  (ve) 27.49 

Ruby and White Ports also available. Please contact me to discuss requirements  

  

Other  

Barti Ddu Spiced, Seaweed infused Rum, Pembrokeshire, Wales 28.99 

  

Armagnac is also available. Please contact me to discuss your requirements  

 
5% discount on cases of 6 of the same wine 

 

If you would like to order a case of the same wine, please give me as much notice as possible to ensure that I can 
order sufficient stock if necessary 
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Mixed Cases 

BOCSYS Cymysg 
 

A mixed case is a great way to taste wines which you may not normally pick.  
I offer a number of mixed cases of both 6 and 12 bottles and I’ve done the hard work for 

you and carefully selected the wines! 
 

Mae bocs cymysg yn ffordd ffantastic i flasu gwinoedd na fyddech yn eu dewis fel arfer. 
Rwyn cynnig nifer o bocsys cymysg i chi o 6 a 12 botel a rydw i wedi neud y gwaith 

caled i chi yn dewis y gwinoedd. 
 

FfioN’S Favourites 
Does what it says on the tin! A selection of my (current) favourites 

Maison Antech, Blanquette de Limoux, Cuvée 

Françoise, Languedoc, France 
COMBOI!, Blanco/Rosado, Bodegas Gratias, Vino 

Ancestral Rosado, Manchuela, Spain 

Montsablé, Chardonnay, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 
Goats do Roam Red, Syrah, Grenache, 

Paarl, Coastal Region, South Africa 
HerdaDe DO PeSO ‘SOSSegO’, Vinho 

Regional, Alentejano Branco, Portugal 

Mas Olivier, Faugères Rouge, Languedoc-

Rousillion, France 

Alter, Ribeiro Blanco, Galicia, Spain 
Electric Bee, Primitivo, Produttori di Manduria, 

Puglia, Italy  

Pique & mixe, Vignerons de Florensac, 

Piquepoul-Terret, IGP Côtes de Thau Blanc, France 

KaiKeN ‘DiSOBeDieNCe’ by Francis 

Mallmann, Red Blend, Mendoza, Argentina 
La Vie en Rose, Cinsault Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc, 

France  
MABIS BISCARDO Rosapasso, IGT 

Veneto, Italy  

£150.
00

 

  

A Bunch of Rosés 
A Rosé is so much more than Provence! This case celebrates all that is pink in the wine world 

Mas Donis Rosat, Celler des Capaçanes, DO 

Montsant, Spain 

Calusari, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Viile Timisului, 

Romania 
La Vie en Rose, Cinsault Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc, 

France 

MABIS BISCARDO Rosapasso, IGT Veneto, 

Italy 

Gorgeous Grenache Rosé, Thistledown, 

South Australia 

Vale do homem, Quintas do Homem, Vinho 

Verde, Portugal 

£65.
00
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Les douze 
Twelve gorgeous French wines – a perfect treat for any Francophile! 

Maison Antech, Blanquette de Limoux, Cuvée 

Françoise, Languedoc 

Mas Olivier, Faugères Blanc, Languedoc-

Rousillion, France 
Domaine la Berthète, AOP  

Côtes du Rhône 

Caves de la lOiRe “Wally”, Sauvignon 

Blanc, Anjou-Saumur, Loire 

FLEURIE, Domaine Lathuiliere Gravallon,  

Bourgogne 

Chateau du coing de st fiacre, 

Muscadet Sèvre et Maine sur Lie 

Château Jaron, AOC Bordeaux 
PIQUE & MIXE, Piquepoul-Tannat, Vignerons de 

Florensac, Languedoc Roussillon 
Chiroubles, Dominique Morel, Beaujolais, 

France 2019 

DOMAINE PERRAUD, Chardonnay,  

Macon-Villages 

Bel a Ciao Vin Orange, Olivier Cazenave 

et Château, IGP Atlantique, France 

La Vie en Rose, Cinsault Rosé,  

IGP Pays d’Oc 

£155.
00

 

 
 

 

IDYLLIC ITALIANS 
Half a dozen gorgeous wines which make for la vita bella! 

Modella prosecco spumante, DOC 

Veneto 
Rosapasso, Mabis Biscardo,  

IGT Veneto, 
Terrapieno ‘foscarino’, Soave 

Classico, Garangena, Veneto 
IL CARRETTO, Rosso, IGT Rosso di Puglia 

Alice, Verdeca, Produttori Di Manduria 

 
Torre del Falasco, Valpolicella Superiore 

Ripasso, Valpolicella 

£68.
00

 

 
 

 

Estrellas Españolas 
A selection of six Spanish super-stars! 

Merayo Mencia, Bodegas y Viñedos Merayo, 

DO Bierzo 
Només Garnatxa Blanca, Perelada, DO 

Empordá 
GALLINA DE Piel ‘MiMetiC’, Calatayud, 

Garnacha 
El camarÓn albariÑo, Rias Baixas 

Mas Donis Rosat, Celler des Capaçanes, DO 

Montsant 
Bodegas Sumarroca, Cava Brut Reserva, 

DO Cava 

£70.
00
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SOUTHERN BELLES 
A selection of Southern Hemisphere delights. 

Raats, Cabernet Franc Dolomite, Raats 

Family Wines, Stellenbosch, South Africa 
Manos negras, Torrontes, Salta, Argentina  

Triuno, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina SOPHie te’BlaNCHe, Iona, Elgin, South Africa  

Willunga 100, McLaren Vale, Grenache, 

Australia 2020 

Cloud Cuckoo Land, Wild & Wilder, 

Fiano/Greco/Zibibbo, Riverland, South Australia 

£75.
00

 
  

House party 
A great value selection of wines fit for any gathering 

Cielo e Terra, Casa Defra, Prosecco 

Frizzante, DOC Veneto, Italy 
Calusari, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Viile Timisului, 

Romania 
Terre de Lumière, Celliers Jean d’Alibert, 

Viogner, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 
IL CARRETTO, Rosso, IGT Rosso di Puglia,  

Italy 

Mistico, Ai Galera, Tejo, Portugal 
EL CAMPESINO, Viñedos Marchigue, Cabernet 

Sauvignon/Carménère, Colchagua Valley, Chile 

£52.
00

 

  

Dinner party cASE 
Six wines to compliment any dinner table 

Maison Antech, Blanquette de Limoux, 

Cuvée Françoise, Languedoc, France 

Odfjell, Armador, Carménère, Central Valley, 

Chile 

Alter, Ribeiro Blanco, Galicia, Spain 
Mas Olivier, Faugères Rouge, Languedoc-

Rousillion, France 
funkstille, Grüner Veltliner, 

Niederösterreich, Austria 
Muscat de Beaumes de Venise, 
Guillaume Gonnet, Southern Rhône, France [37.5ml] 

£82.
00

 
  

CARU GWIN mixed cases 

All I need to know is which one of the following cases you would like and the combination of red, white, rosé or 
sparkling you would like in your case and let me do the hard work! 

 6 bottles 12 bottles 

Quaffable £60.
00

 £115.
00

 

cracking £75.
00

 £145.
00

 

Classy £90.
00

 £175.
00

 

   
(co) certified organic  (po) practicing organic  (v) vegetarian  (ve) vegan  (bio) biodynamic 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

Ffion LEWIS JONES 

Gerallt 
Bro Allt-y-Graig 

Aberaeron 
Ceredigion  
SA46 0DU 
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